
Trinity Lutheran School
2025-2026 Singing Schedule

Date/Time Class

Sunday, Sept. 14 @ 9am PreK-8

Sunday, Oct. 26 @ 8am PreK-2 (Reformation Theme)

Sunday, Nov. 9 @8am 3-8 

Wednesday, Dec. 3 @ 6:30pm K-8 German Advent Service 

Wednesday, Dec. 24 (Time TBD) PreK-8 Children’s Christmas Service

Sunday, Jan. 25 @ 8am PreK-2

Wednesday, Feb. 25 @ 3:30pm
(Lent)

3-8

Wednesday, March 4 @ 3:30pm
(Lent)

PreK-Kdg

Wednesday, March 11 @ 3:30pm
(Lent)

1-4

Wednesday, March 18 @ 3:30pm
(Lent)

5-8

Wednesday, March 25 @ 3:30pm
(Lent)

K-8

Sunday, March 29 @ 10am? Pop Up Children’s Choir (PreK-4 and Sunday 
School)

Sunday, April 12 @ 8am PreK-2

Sunday, May 10 @ 8am
(Ascension/Mother’s Day)

1-4

Thursday, May 21 @ 6:30pm
(Graduation)

3-8


